OP \$40.00 77761961

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM337426

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wuster & Chewy LLC	Formerly in a LLC in CA moved to WA	12/31/2014	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Wuster & Chewy LLC	
Street Address:	5718 NE 7th Place	
City:	Renton	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98059	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77761961	AIRSPLAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (425) 405-5095

Email: wusterinc@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Kenneth Wu

Address Line 1: 920 Granite Dr. #402

Address Line 4: Pasadena, CALIFORNIA 91101

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kenneth Wu
SIGNATURE:	/Kenneth Wu/
DATE SIGNED:	04/06/2015

Total Attachments: 3

source=Wuster & Chewy LLC WA EIN CP575Notice_1351120319086[1]#page1.tif source=Wuster & Chewy LLC WA EIN CP575Notice_1351120319086[1]#page2.tif

source=2012 7004#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005493 FRAME: 0337

Date of this notice: 10-24-2012

Employer Identification Number:

46-1258997

Form: SS-4

Number of this notice: CP 575 B

WUSTER & CHEWY LLC
WUSTER & CHEWY
% MAY CHU MBR
120 ANDOVER PARK E STE 160
TUKWILA, WA 98188

For assistance you may call us at: 1-800-829-4933

IF YOU WRITE, ATTACH THE STUB AT THE END OF THIS NOTICE.

WE ASSIGNED YOU AN EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

Thank you for applying for an Employer Identification Number (EIN). We assigned you EIN 46-1258997. This EIN will identify you, your business accounts, tax returns, and documents, even if you have no employees. Please keep this notice in your permanent records.

When filing tax documents, payments, and related correspondence, it is very important that you use your EIN and complete name and address exactly as shown above. Any variation may cause a delay in processing, result in incorrect information in your account, or even cause you to be assigned more than one EIN. If the information is not correct as shown above, please make the correction using the attached tear off stub and return it to us.

Based on the information received from you or your representative, you must file the following form(s) by the date(s) shown.

Form 1065 04/15/2013

If you have questions about the form(s) or the due date(s) shown, you can call us at the phone number or write to us at the address shown at the top of this notice. If you need help in determining your annual accounting period (tax year), see Publication 538, Accounting Periods and Methods.

We assigned you a tax classification based on information obtained from you or your representative. It is not a legal determination of your tax classification, and is not binding on the IRS. If you want a legal determination of your tax classification, you may request a private letter ruling from the IRS under the guidelines in Revenue Procedure 2004-1, 2004-1 I.R.B. 1 (or superseding Revenue Procedure for the year at issue). Note: Certain tax classification elections can be requested by filing Form 8832, Entity Classification Election. See Form 8832 and its instructions for additional information.

A limited liability company (LLC) may file Form 8832, Entity Classification Election, and elect to be classified as an association taxable as a corporation. If the LLC is eligible to be treated as a corporation that meets certain tests and it will be electing S corporation status, it must timely file Form 2553, Election by a Small Business Corporation. The LLC will be treated as a corporation as of the effective date of the S corporation election and does not need to file Form 8832.

To obtain tax forms and publications, including those referenced in this notice, visit our Web site at www.irs.gov. If you do not have access to the Internet, call 1-800-829-3676 (TTY/TDD 1-800-829-4059) or visit your local IRS office.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005493 FRAME: 0338

IMPORTANT REMINDERS:

- * Keep a copy of this notice in your permanent records. This notice is issued only one time and the IRS will not be able to generate a duplicate copy for you.
- * Use this EIN and your name exactly as they appear at the top of this notice on all your federal tax forms.
- * Refer to this EIN on your tax-related correspondence and documents.

If you have questions about your EIN, you can call us at the phone number or write to us at the address shown at the top of this notice. If you write, please tear off the stub at the bottom of this notice and send it along with your letter. If you do not need to write us, do not complete and return the stub. Thank you for your cooperation.

Keep this part for your records. CP 575 B (Rev. 7-2007)

Return this part with any correspondence so we may identify your account. Please correct any errors in your name or address.

CP 575 B

9999999999

Your Telephone Number Best Time to Call DATE OF THIS NOTICE: 10-24-2012 EMPLOYER IDEN:
FORM: SS-4

EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 46-1258997

NOBOD

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE CINCINNATI OH 45999-0023 Idadalahdalahdalahallaallaadlaadlallahdal WUSTER & CHEWY LLC WUSTER & CHEWY % MAY CHU MBR 120 ANDOVER PARK E STE 160 TUKWILA, WA 98188

TRADEMARK REEL: 005493 FRAME: 0339 OGDEN UT 84201-0034

In reply refer to: 0427278030 June 24, 2013 LTR 3852C 0 U 46-1258997 201212 06

00068664

BODC: SB

WUSTER & CHEWY LLC % MAY CHU MBR 277 W GREEN ST STE 303 PASADENA CA 91105

063689

Taxpayer Identification Number: 46-1258997
Tax Period(s): Dec. 31, 2012

Form: 7004

DLN: 93204-086-11206-3

Dear Taxpayer:

We received your Form(s) 7004 for the tax period(s) shown above. We are sorry, but we are unable to process your form(s) as filed.

Our records indicate you are established as a(n) (imited liability Company (LLC).

Your Form 8832, Entity Classification Election, was accepted to classify your LLC as a corporation effective Oct. 17, 2012. Therefore, Form 1065 is not valid for the tax period(s) shown above.

On your Form 7004, Application for Automatic Extension of Time To File Certain Business Income Tax, Information, and Other Returns, you indicated that you would be filing a Form 1065. According to our records, you should be filing a Form 1120. Please submit a new Form 7004 requesting an extension for Form 1120 within 30 days from the date of this letter.

If you do not respond within this time frame, we will convert your existing Form 7004 to indicate an extension requesting Form 1120.

We need your help to keep our records current. Recently, the post office returned as "undeliverable" tax information we sent to you. We identified the address shown above through research, but are unable to update our records without your written verification.

Please complete and return a Form 8822-B, Change of Address -Business, to help us update our records. Be sure to date, sign the

> TRADEMARK REEL: 005493 FRAME: 0340

RECORDED: 04/06/2015